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TIPO DE COLECCION

ESTADISTICAS PRESTAMO POR TIPO DE COLECCION

2018

Coleccion General

Corpes

Dispositivos Tecnologicos

Hemeroteca

Literatura

Reserva

Restringido

Sala Virtual (Audiocaset, CD-ROM, DVD)
TOTAL

34856

1219
184
776
47
20

37111
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